INNOFIT PLUS SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
1REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
	■ Mechanical - The INNOFIT PLUS Downlight is built with a die cast aluminum housing
and proprietary integrated IC-rated potted driver providing a great thermal management
system to ensure the long life of electronic components. This series is for both new
construction and retrofit applications, it can be installed directly into drywall or ceiling
grid. Stainless steel spring action clips allow for both easy direct installation from 1/2” to

	■ Install virtually anywhere with Wet Location, IC rated models and Air-tight ratings
	■ Long life time in high ambient temperature range installation
ORDERING GUIDE NUROAir CONTROLS ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRY LOGISTIC INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
INNOFIT PLUS SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
2REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
                                                                      /                                                                      /                                                     /
Series Size CRI CCT2 Driver Options
INFTP
INNOFIT PLUS
Downlight
4
4" 700/1050/1400lm
8
CRI 80+
CCT3S
Selectable CCT 3000 / 3500 / 4000K
DIM010UNV
120-277V, 50/60Hz. 0-10V dimming at
120-277V. (Dimmable to 5%)
NURO/RCM3
NUROAir Ready Power Pack for
Ceiling Mount Sensor
6
6" 1180/1700/2100lm
DIM120V¹
120V, 50/60Hz, Forward/Reverse phase
dimming at 120V only. (Dimmable to 10%)
8
8" 1560/2080/3000lm
9.5
9.5" 2100/3150/3650lm
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: INFTP6/8CCT3S/DIM010UNVPART #
FOOTNOTES：
Type Dimming Input Voltage Input Frequency  Input Current Input Power THD Power Power Factor Flicker Index Sound Rating
4" 0-10V 120-277V
50 / 60Hz
44mA 6 / 9 / 12W
<20% >0.9 <30% <22db
6" 0-10V 120-277V 135mA 9 /13 / 16W
8" 0-10V 120-277V 194mA 12 / 16 / 23W
9.5" 0-10V 120-277V 234mA 16 / 24 / 28W
6"  ELV/TRIAC 120V 134mA 9 / 13 / 16W
8"  ELV/TRIAC 120V 192mA 12 / 16 / 23W
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
1.	 DIM120V only available in 6" and 8”
2.	 Factory setting at highest lumen output and 3500K CCT
3.	 This option needs to be selected for each fixture to use with NURO7/CM.
NUROAir CONTROLS ORDERING GUIDE
NUROAir by ILLUMUS
Control Switches
NURO7/CM1
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 3-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 5-Button Bluetooth Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BL-WP-V1
NUROAir 7-Button Bluetooth Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
1.	 600 sq ft sensor coverage
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor is the optimal groupable
controls lighting solution. With main features such as PIR Motion and Ultrasonic
Sensing, Occupancy/Vacancy, and Bi-Level Dimming - this flexibility makes the
NUROAir Bluetooth Ceiling Mount Dual Mode Sensor ideal for tailoring lighting
to specific space needs, optimizing both ambiance and efficiency. The NUROAir
App, available for download on iOS and Google Play Store, offers a user-friendly
interface for automatic or manual customization of your space. Through the app,
users can configure sensor settings such as the Light Output, CCT, Hold Time,
Standby Time/Level, High/Low End Trim, Background Light Level, Set Schedules,
and Control Lighting Groups or Zones, all from a mobile or tablet device. Manual
control is also available with a range of compatible wireless & wired wall switch
options.
Click Here or Scan Code
to Learn More About
NUROAir Bluetooth Controls
Bluetooth Controls
POWERED BY ILLUMUS® BRANDS
FOOTNOTES：
INNOFIT PLUS SERIES
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
3REV: 020526  | P www.greencreative.com  |  844-455-8687  |  An ILLUMUS Brand
Product Wattage (W)
3000K 3500K 4000K
Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW) Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW) Lumens (lm) Efficacy (LPW)
INFTP4/8CCT3S/DIM010UNV
6 680
113
700
117
700
1179 1,015 1,050 1,050
12 1,350 1,400 1,400
INFTP6/8CCT3S/DIM010UNV
9 1,130
126
1,180
131
1,180
13113 1,640 1,700 1,700
16 2,000 2,100 2,100
INFTP8/8CCT3S/DIM010UNV
12 1,510
126
1,560
130
1,560
13016 2,015 2,080 2,080
23 2,900 3,000 3,000
INFTP9.5/8CCT3S/DIM010UNV
16 2,000
126
2,100
131
2,100
13124 3,000 3,150 3,150
28 3,500 3,650 3,650
INFTP6/8CCT3S/DIM120V
9 1,130
126